FOOD MENU

A0FT Battered Fish and Chips

CHOOQOSE SIZE

Small
Medium
Large

CHOOSE FISH

Atlantic Cod,
Haddock
Pollock

CHOOSE CHIPS

Traditional
Belgian Frites
Sweet Potato Fries

CONES

CHIPS/FRITESISWEETS
CALAMARI (After Spm only)
BREADED SCAMPI (After Spm only)

£6.50
£9
£12.50

£2.50
£6
£9



BUNS

Fish Finger Sandwich
Soft Shell Crab Burger
Bangkok Prawn Burger

SIDES

Peas — (Mushy)
Gravy

Battered Gherkin
Curry sauce

SAUCES
Self-serve iN the shop

Tartare sauce
Sweet Chilli

Bangkok Mayo
Aioli

£6.50
£10
£10

£2

FREE



